BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 564 (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 43, strike "5" and substitute " $\underline{4}$ "; and in line 45, strike "5-DAY" and substitute " $\underline{4}$ -DAY".

On page 3, in lines 10, 11, and 34, in each instance, strike "5" and substitute "<u>4</u>".

On page 4, in lines 12, 14, and 23, in each instance, strike "5" and substitute "<u>4</u>".